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Periods Of Closure 

From January 2012, all periods of closure will be listed as far in  
advance as possible on our website. You can find details of these 
under the Availability section. 
 
For your information, the following periods of closure have been 
planned for 2012: 

From (Inclusive)  To (Inclusive) 

Monday 30th January 2012 Wednesday 8th February 2012  

Tuesday 14th February 2012  Tuesday 14th February 2012  

Saturday 24th March 2012  Sunday 25th March 2012  

Thursday 14th June 2012  Friday 15th June 2012  

Tuesday 24th July 2012  Thursday 26th July 2012  

Tuesday 7th August 2012  Wednesday 8th August 2012  

Saturday 8th September 2012  Friday 21st September 2012  

Wednesday 17th October 2012  Wednesday 17th October 2012  

Wednesday 24th October 2012  Thursday 25th October 2012  

Wednesday 31st October 2012  Wednesday 31st October 2012  

Saturday 22nd December 2012  Tuesday 1st January 2013  
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The End of The Printed Newsletter 

Pressed For Time Ironing Service have decided to discontinue the 
quarterly printed newsletter.  
 
We have made this decision based on the fact that our new  
website contains all of the information which would otherwise be 
printed in these newsletters. The website can be updated much 
more frequently than the newsletters which means that relevant 
information is accessible to you as it becomes available, rather 
than potentially being several months old before it reaches you. 
 
The newsletter also takes a considerable amount of time and 
money to produce and distribute to all our customers. Cutting down 
on our costs in other areas enables us to keep our prices low for 
our customers. 
 
We hope that this will encourage our customers, new and old, to 
access the website regularly for up to date news and information 
about Pressed For Time Ironing Service. 
 
This will be the last edition of the printed newsletter but this edition, 
and all past editions, are available to download from our website. 
 
From now on, information about and changes to all aspects of our 
service will only be communicated via the website. These include 
(but are not limited to) changes to our price list, our availability and 
holidays, service interruptions and areas covered. 
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New Website Available Now! 

Pressed For Time Ironing Service are pleased to announce that 
our new website is now live! 
 
Please take a moment to visit and bookmark the site to enable you 
to access it more easily in the future. 

NEW features available on the new Pressed For Time website: 
 
 Details of our current price list 
 
 News and important information about Pressed For Time 
 
 Information about both our Domestic and Commercial ironing 

services 
 
 Details of the areas that we cover 
 
 An Online Price Calculator for you to check the price of your 

load before booking a collection 
 
 Details of our Special Offers 
 
 Information on how to purchase Pressed For Time Ironing 

Service gift vouchers 
 
 Download past copies of the printed quarterly newsletter 
 
 Frequently Asked Questions 
 
 Hints and Tips—how to get the most out of your ironing 
 
 An up-to-the-minute Real-Time Availability Calendar 

Follow us on Twitter: @Pressed_4_Time  
for all our latest news and updates! 


